DC-2200 MHz / 2400-8500 MHz
Suspended Substrate Duplexer
Part Number:AE2200-5450SSD2000
OutlineDrawing:
Characteristics Band 1 (Low) Band 2 (High)
Passband: DC - 2200 MHz 2400 - 8500MHz
InsertionLoss: 2.0 dB Max 2.0 dB Max
Return Loss: 14 dB Min  12  dB  Min
Rejection: 50 dB Min
@ 2400 - 8500 MHz
50 dB Min
@ DC - 2200 MHz
Impedance: 50 Ohms 50 Ohms
PowerHandling: 20 W CW 20 W CW
Mechanical
Mounting Method: Through Holes
Connector Type: SMA (F)
Dimensions: 100.00 x 90.00 x 13.00 mm
3.93 x 3.54 x 0.51 in
Environmental
OperatingTemperature: -20°C to +70°C
StorageTemperature: -45°C to +85°C
Shock: 20 G. 11ms
Vibration: 20 G. 5 to 2000 Hz
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web: www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane Phone: (973)772-4242
Garfield, NJ 07026  Fax: (973)321-3941
DS- SSD2000-01092026-Rev0